FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

DUPUY MARIE
MOULIS CHLOE
LOKVENCOVA ANDREA
COURSON MARIE
PEDRONNO MATHILDE
KERVOELEN MARINE
VERWEIJ MAAIKE
LOON VAN LIANNE
LINGIER NOOR

VAN DEN BOS ANNA
BERNARDI ALISON
ZWICK SARAH
BARRAULT HONORONS
BURESTA NOEMI
PIERGIGLI CHIARA
ARREGUI GARCIA SARA
STOECKEL HELEN
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA
PETRY FRANZISKA
KERKHOFF BENTE
MAZZOTTI SERENA
BATHGATE MAYA
POSER JENNY

GALLO ANNA

BEHR DEBBY
SAENGER ANNA
ARENS LENA
SCHEFFLER MELINA
SPEE ANNE

GUYON JUSTINE
VANDEUREN IMKE
SCALZOTTO AURORA
VAN OOST LISA
VEENSTRA SIMONE
BENDER LENA
MERKLE MAREN
SCHOUTEN FLEUR
SCHILDER RIA
MCINERNEY EVE

Number
270
358
322
198
367
318
398
325
321
391
140
400

65
191
375

60
389
243
369
311
341

74
377
305

75
383

56
385
708
306
394
384
393
397
139

387
386
346

Printed on 16/08/2015 at 16:39

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ROLLER SUD GOELO
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RAC SAINT BRIEUC
MAPLE SKATE

TEAM UNICA / BONT
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ADBA LEO SMIT
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
ROAD RUNNERS CHIARAVALLE
CPV RIVAS IN-GRAVITY
TURBINE HALLE
ASPHALTE ROLLER RW
REDVIL-LADIES
RADBOUD

RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
GREAT BRITAIN

RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE
GROSSENHAINER RV
SKOV HEERDE

PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
RADBOUD
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
TSV BERNHAUSEN
SSF HEILBRONN
RADBOUD

RADBOUD

GREAT BRITAIN

5000 1000 3000 3000
Elimination Sprint In line  Points race
25 5 15 15
Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4
2 3 1 2
3 2 3 6
4 4 4 7
6 6 5 3
5 1 2 25
20 7 1 1
9 18 6 12
8 10 13 15
11 13 8 16
31 5 9 4
17 15 7 10
16 9 14 11
7 11 29 5
24 12 12 8
10 32 10 9
23 8 16 23
12 25 25 13
19 17 21 18
13 35 19 14
18 31 15 20
15 26 24 29
34 14 31 17
25 30 18 24
21 28 27 22
32 29 20 19
26 21 22 31
14 36 28 27
33 20 32 21
22 24 26 34
28 39 17 26
27 27 30 32
38 22 34 35
37 33 35 28
35 34 38 30
30 38 37 33
36 37 40 38
40 42 36 39
39 40 39 40
41 43 41 36

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

14
19
20
33
39
45
46
48
49
49
50
52
56
61
70
75
75
81
84
94
96
97
98
100
100
105
106
106
110
116
129
133
137
138
151
157
158
161

Classification|
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 1000 3000 3000

Discipline Elimination Sprint In line Points race|

Number of laps 25 5 15 15
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4] Total ]classification
COOPER INDIA 196  soutHwoobpHamRoLLERsPEED cLuB| 42 41 45 37 165 40
MILES KATHERINE 352  soutHwoopHAMRoLLERsPEED cLus| 44 45 42 43 174 41
FRITSCH JONA 302  SPEEDSKATE-CLUBMEISSENEV.| 43 44 46 42 175 42
DEROBAIX TINE 256  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 46 46 47 48 187 43
MAHR ANNI 336  ESSEX INLINE SKATERS| 47 50 48 45 190 44
STAM MELISSA 388 RADBOUD 48 51 49 47 195 45
OTTO ANGELINA 366 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 1 19 DQ DNS - 46
BLOMME JODIE 190  SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| DNS 49 43 41 - 47
VANES FEMKE 395 RSC TIENEN DNS 48 44 44 - 48
ROUWE HEDWICH 382 1S EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD| 45 47 DNS 46 - 49
VAN BEIUNUM MARIT 390 ENV 29 16 33 DNS - 50
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIJIN 392 SVO OUDEWATER DNS 23 23 DNS - 51
CARIO ALIZEE 192 AL ST SEBASTIEN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
ISELLE LISA 310  PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
LAURA PEVERI 320 BONT ITALIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
VANHOOREN FIEN 396 ZWAANTJESROLLERCLUB] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 55
VLOOSWIJK KIRSTEN 399 SVO OUDEWATER DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 56
Race_1: SCALZOTTO AURORA : 384 : Warning
Race_1: VAN OOST LISA : 393 : Warning
Race_1: SCHOUTEN FLEUR : 387 : Warning
Race_2: VAN DEN BOS ANNA : 391 : Warning
Race_2 : BURESTA NOEMI : 191 : Warning
Race_2 : ARREGUI GARCIA SARA : 60 : Warning
Race_2 : PETRY FRANZISKA : 369 : Warning
Race_3 : COURSON MARIE : 198 : Warning
Race_3 : VERWEIJ MAAIKE : 398 : Warning
Race_3: GALLO ANNA : 305 : Warning
Race 3 : SCALZOTTO AURORA : 384 : Reduction in rank
Race_3: OTTO ANGELINA : 366 : Disqualification
Race_3 : VAN BEIUNUM MARIT : 390 : Warning
Race_4 : DUPUY MARIE : 270 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : LOKVENCOVA ANDREA : 322 : Warning
Race_4 : PEDRONNO MATHILDE : 367 : Warning
Race_4 : LINGIER NOOR : 321 : Warning
Race_4 : BERNARDI ALISON : 140 : Warning
Race_4 : BARRAULT HONORONS : 65 : Warning
Race_4 : BURESTA NOEMI : 191 : Warning
Race_4 : PIERGIGLI CHIARA : 375 : Warning
Race_4 : ARENS LENA : 56 : Warning
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Lkater Number Club Lace1 Race 2 Race 3 Race4\ Total

Race_4 : SCHOUTEN FLEUR : 387 : Warning

Cassifcaton‘
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